
 Cooking/Baking  Duration  Cost 

 Pizza  1 day  170,000/= 

 Kebab   1 day  80,000/= 

 Fried chicken   1 day  90,000/= 

 Local food + Luwombo   1 day  150,000/= 

 Butter chicken stew   1 day  100,000/= 

 Samosa   1 day  70,000/= 

 Daddies   1 day  70,000/= 

 Egg Rolls   1 day  50,000/= 

 Chapats   1 day  50,000/= 

 Fish Fingers   1 day  100,000/= 

 Pilau   1 day  90,000/= 

 Doughnuts   1 day  100,000/= 

 Cookies   1 day  100,000/= 

 Biscuits   1 day  100,000/= 

 Bread   1 day  150,000/= 

 Cake Baking, Fondant 

icing & Decoration 

 2 days  350,000/= 

Location: Ham Towers, Makerere Hill Road, 3rd Floor, 

Opposite the Main Gate of Makerere University 

General Management  Duration  Cost  
Advocacy & Lobbying skills  2 wks  300,000/=  
Employability Skills Development 2 weeks 200,000/=  

    

    

Strategic planning & Management  2 wks  350,000/=  
Management Skills Improvement  3 wks  450,000/=  
Consultancy skills Development  4 wks  550,000/=  
Management of cooperatives & SACCOs  3 wks  500,000/=  

 Economics and Finance  Duration  Cost 

   

Financial Management & Accounting for 

Non-financial managers 
 4 weeks  400,000/= 

Tax Management  4 weeks  400,000/= 
Budgetary Management & Expenditure 

control 
 4 weeks  350,000/= 

Risk Management, Internal Controls and 

Fraud prevention 
 4 weeks  450,000/= 

Entrepreneurship & Business Develop-

ment 
 5 weeks  400,000/= 

Advanced Spread sheets  3 weeks  250,000/= 
     
Internship Training 8 weeks  150,000/= 

Computerized Human Resource Infor-

mation management 
 3 weeks  400,000/= 

Linux Systems Administration and Net-

working 
 3 weeks  350,000/= 

Public service induction programme  2 weeks  250,000/= 

Front Office Management  2 weeks  250,000/= 
Management of Meetings In Local Gov-

ernments 
 3 weeks  300,0000/= 

Managing the School/college finances  3 weeks  350,0000/= 
Effective Administrative Assistant  3 weeks  350,000/= 
Records Management  3 weeks  350,000/= 
Public policy Analysis & Program Evalua-

tion 
 3 weeks  400,000/= 

Introduction to Administrative Law  4 weeks  450,000/= 

  Agricultural Entrepreneurship 

and Value Addition 

 Duration  Cost 

 Pasture management ,preservation, feed-

ing practices and Business 
6 days 600,000/= 

 Breeding dairy cattle, calf management 

and Business 
3 days 240,000/= 

 Dairy Animal Health, Dairy cattle perfor-

mance indicators, record keeping and 

Business. 

2 days 240,000/= 

 Ice cream and Yoghurt making and busi-

ness. 
5 days 500,000/= 

 Hydroponic Fodder Production (grass in 6 

days) 
3 days 150,000/= 

 Poultry feed mixing and Handling. 3 days 300,000/= 

 Poultry Brooding management 4 days 200,000/= 

 Poultry Bio-security, health and Record 

Management 
3 days 240,000/= 

 Turkey and Duck production Business 4 days 200,000/= 

 Parent stock management and Business 4 days 150,000/= 

 Integrated manure management pro-

cessing and Usage 
3 days 200,000/= 

 Honey Harvesting and Processing Tech-

niques 
3 days 200,000/= 

 Value addition in Bee products 3 days 200,000/= 

 Basic Equipment for Bee production 5 days 350,000/= 

 Bee management 3 days 200,000/= 

 IMO technology in Pig management 3 days 200,000/= 

 Applied piglet management Techniques 3 days 200,000/= 

 Feeding porkers, gilts, sows and boars 3 days 200,000/= 

 APPLIED  GEOGRAPHY  Duration  Cost 

 Fundamentals of GIS 4 weeks 400,000/= 

 Advanced GIS (Spatial Data analysis) 5 weeks 750,000/= 

 Web & mobile mapping 3 weeks 450,000/= 
    

 Product making  Duration  Cost 

 Bar soap   2 days  300,000/= 

 School chalk   2 days  250,000/= 

 Charcoal lighters   1 day  120,000/= 

 Shampoo   1 day  150,000/= 

 Milk products

( chese,yoghurt,ghee) 

  1 month  1,200,000/= 

 Liquid soap   1 day  200,000/= 

 Bead work (bangles, ear-

ing, Bags,curtain holders, 

Table mats) 

  7 days  450,000/= 

 Shaggy mats/carpets   3 days  450,000/= 

 Books   2 days  250,000/= 

 Petroleum jelly   2 days  250,000/= 

 Candles 
  

 2 days  250,000/= 

Ph: 0780505331/ 0789479251/ 0750407997 

Email : nassbeckie@gmail.com 

  REDAN BUSINESS & VOCATIONAL 
INSTITUTE 

 

MOES Licence No: ME/VOC/545; Ham Towers;  

Makerere Hill Road; P.O Box 16024, Wandegeya,  

Email: ddumbadaniel@gmail.com; Phone: 

0780505331/0750407997; Web: www.redaninstitute.ac.ug 



 

      ICT Courses  

 Computer Applications 4 Weeks 200,000/= 

 Computer Networking 4 Weeks 400,000/= 

 Software Development (e.g. Mobile 

apps ) 

6 Weeks 700,000/= 

 Advanced Networking 1 Month 600,000/= 

 Dynamic Website Development 4 Weeks 450,000/= 

 Data Analysis (SATA, SPSs, R Soft-

ware, SAS, Ms Excel,- Any two progs 

1 Month 700,000/= 

 Ethical Hacking & Penetration Testing 3 Weeks 1,200,000/= 

 Computer Graphics 1 Month 600,000/= 

 Computer Repair and Hardware 6 Weeks 700,000/= 

 Programming & Database 2 Months 850,000/= 

 Office Computing 1 Month 500,000/= 

 Systems Administration 1 Month 500,000/= 

 Pastel 1 Month 450,000/= 

 Coral Draw 4 Weeks 450,000/= 

 Adobe Illustrator 4 Weeks 450,000/= 

 Adobe Photoshop 4 Weeks 450,000/= 

 Phone Repair & Maintenance 2 Months 750,000/= 

 Screen Printing 1 Month 700,000/= 

 Auto CAD or Archi CAD 1 Month 1,200,000/= 

 Adobe In Design 4 Weeks 500,000/= 

 Adobe Premier Pro 2 Months 800,000/= 

 Database Management Systems 5 Weeks 650,000/= 

 Video Editing 2 Months 800,000/= 

           Leadership & Management Courses 

  Risk Analysis & and Management 1 Month 650,000/= 

  Opportunity Discovery, Development & 

Maximization 

1 Month 850,000/= 

  Self-Empowerment and Excellence 1 Month 850,000/= 

  Public Speaking 1 Month 800,000/= 

  Basic/Advanced Secretarial Studies 1 Month 600,000/= 

  Team Building and Leadership 1 Month 700,000/= 

  Proposal Writing 1 Month 750,000/= 

  Social Etiquette 1 Month 600,000/= 

 Events Planning & Management 1 Month 600,000/= 

  Retirement Planning and Preparation 3 Weeks 500,000/= 

  Photography 1 Month 650,000/= 

  After Effects 1 Month 700,000/= 

  Public Administration and Management 1 Month 550,000/= 

  Project planning & Management 2 Months 1,900,000/= 

  Project Monitoring & Evaluation 3 Weeks   700,000/=  

      Health Science 

  Rationale  Pharmaceuticals Promotion 2 months  800,000/=  

  Human  Nutrition and  Dietetics Guidance & 

Counselling 

 2 months  800,000/=  

  Health Information Management Systems  2 months   800,000/=  

  First Aid & Emergency Medicine 2 months   800,000/=  

  Patient Care & Home Bedside Nursing  2 months  800,000/=  

  Environmental Health Science 2 months   800,000/=  

 Business courses 

  Computerized Accounting (QuickBooks 

Program) 

1 Month 450,000/= 

  Computerized Accounting (Sage Program) 1 Month 450,000/= 

  Computerized Accounting (Pastel Program) 1 Month 450,000/= 

  Computerized Accounting (Tally Program) 1 Month 450,000/= 

  Book Keeping for Entrepreneurs 1 Month 450,000/= 

          Languages 

  English French, German, Swahili, Korean 

and all local languages 

3 Months 800,000/= 

  Portuguese, Russian, Chinese, Japanese, 

Zulu, Spanish 

3 Months 1,200,000/= 

            Electronics Repair & Maintenance 

  Phone repair & Servicing 2 Months 750,000/= 

  Radio and TV Repair 2 Months 750,000/= 

  Printers and Invertors 2 Months 700,000/= 

  Changing Monitors to TV System 2 Months 550,000/= 

  Repairing Switched Models of Power Sup-

plies 

2 Months 750,000/= 

  Refrigeration Power Supplies 2 Months 850,000/= 

 Hair Dressing & Beauty Therapy courses 

  Makeup Artistry 1 Month 450,000/= 

  Bridal Package 1 Month 600,000/= 

  Manicure and Pedicure 1 Month 400,000/= 

  Facial Package 2 Months 900,000/= 

  Waxing 2 Months 770,000/= 

  Barbering 2 Months 800,000/= 

  Hair Styling 2 Months 770,000/= 

  Swedish Massage 2 Months 770,000/= 

  Reflexology 4 Months 1,600,000/ 

  Chemical Reformations 2 Months 770,000/= 

  Artistry & Hair Additions 2 Months 770,000/= 

  Braiding 4 Months 1,600,000/ 

Mechanics 
Motor Vehicle Driving 1 Month 500,000/= 

Motor Vehicle Wiring 5 Months 800,000/= 

Music Instruments 

Piano Class, Violin Classes, Guitar, 

Technical Drawing, Building, Art & 

Design, Geographical Information Sys-

tems (GIS) Training 

1 or more 

Months 

700,000/= 

Radio and Video works 

Radio Presentation Skills 2 Months 400,000/= 

Radio Production/Programming 2 Months 600,000/= 

TV Presentation & filming 2 Months 600,000/= 

Catering 

Catering and Hotel Management 2 Months 450,000/= 

   

Internship Training 2 Months 170,000/= 

Procurement  Management     

Stores Management & material Handling  6 weeks  400,000/= 

Managing the Tendering process and 

contract mgt 

 5 weeks  400,000/= 

Procurement & Supply Chain Manage-

ment 

 6 weeks  400,000/= 

Logistics and Physical Distribution Man-

agement 

 6 weeks  400,000/= 

Fleet Management improvement  6 weeks  400,000/= 

      

Marketing and Communication     

Managing public Relations & Public 

Speaking 

 4 weeks  400,000/= 

Digital Marketing  4 weeks  400,000/= 

Managing Marketing Performance 

(Marketing Metrics) 

 4 weeks  400,000/= 

Delivering Great customer Experience 

(customer care) 

 4 weeks  400,000/= 

Driving Marketing Innovations 

&Branding 

 3 weeks  400,000/= 

Effective Communication & Presentation 

skills 

 2 weeks  300,000/= 

Human Resource Management     

Strategic Human Resource Management  5 weeks  450,000/= 

Performance Management in Organiza-

tions 

 4 weeks  400,000/= 

Training of Trainers  3 weeks  300,000/= 

Effective Leadership, Mentoring & 

Coaching Skills in contemporary organi-

zations 

 5 weeks  400,000/= 

   


